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1528/2140 11/25/2024 WD Q I 01 103,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEVINGS ALBERT STATEN

RBIZ, LLC

0797/1800 11/08/1994 WD Q I 03 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRANKIE MAY LEVINGS

ALBERT STATEN LEVIN
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SALE:1:1: PART LOT 7 LESLIE'S S/D

HX Base Yr

606 SE BROWN ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,077 63.6174 71.25 76,736 1948 1948 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 960

BAS 960 100 960 44,460

USP 72 35 25 1,158

USP 160 35 56 2,594

UST 80 45 36 1,667

1,272 1,077 49,878

BAS= W24 S40 E2 USP= S8 E20 N8 W20$ E22 N21 USP= E8 N9 W8 S9$
N9 UST= E8 N10 W8 S10$ N10$.
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9
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8
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8

9
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8

10

8
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0

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RO 0.00 0.00 12,384.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 30,960


